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Winter 2022:
Instruction

Begins

HOLIDAY:
OFFICE
CLOSED

MAT/ECN
Calculus

Connections

Change of
Major/Minor

Workshop

Coffee with a
Prof

Spring 2022
Registration:
Pass 1 Begins

Wednesday, January 12:
MAT/ECN Calculus Connections
5pm - 7pm at MSB 1147

Thursday, January 20:
Change of Major/Minor
Workshop
1pm - 3pm at MSB 1147/Zoom

Tuesday, January 25:
Coffee with a Prof w/ Professor
Shiqian Ma
12pm - 1pm at 2240 MSB

UC DAVIS MATHEMATICS
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HOLIDAY:
OFFICE
CLOSED

Spring 2022
Registration
Help (Pass 1)

Secondary
Teaching

Workshop

Virtual TED
Talk with
Alumni

Spring 2022
Registration:
Pass 1 Ends

Spring 2022
Registration:
Pass 2 Begins

Spring 2022
Registration
Help (Pass 2)

Tuesday, February 1:
Spring 2022 Registration Help
Workshop (Pass 1)
1pm - 3pm at MSB 1147/Zoom

Wednesday, February 9:
Secondary Teaching Workshop
4:30pm - 6pm at MSB 1147

Tuesday, February 15:
Virtual TED Talk w/ Alumni
6:30pm - 8pm on Zoom

Thursday, February 24:
Spring 2022 Registration Help
Workshop (Pass 2)
1pm - 3pm at MSB 1147/Zoom

UC DAVIS MATHEMATICS
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Spring 2022:
Pass 2 Ends

Change of
Major/Minor

Workshop

End of
Quarter

Social

Winter 2022:
Final Exams

Begin

Winter 2022:
Final Exams

End

Spring 2022:
Instruction

Begins

Tuesday, March 1:
Change of Major/Minor
Workshop 
1pm - 3pm at MSB 1147/Zoom

Thursday, March 3:
End of Quarter Social
6:30pm - 8pm at MSB 1147

Friday, March 11:
Winter 2022 Final Exam 
Study Night
5pm - 8pm at MSB 1147

UC DAVIS MATHEMATICS

Winter 2022
Final Exam
Study Night


